



# MILKSHAKES



**CAKE BATTER**

INGREDIENTS:  
MILK, CREAM, BUTTERMILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, SKIM MILK, EGG YOLK, WATER, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, GUAR GUM, CAROB GUM, FD&C YELLOW #5, SALT.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:  
CONTAINS MILK AND EGGS. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PEANUTS, TREE NUTS SOY OR WHEAT FROM MANUFACTURING AND BLENDING.



**COOL MINT CHIP**

INGREDIENTS:  
MILK, CREAM, BUTTERMILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, SKIM MILK, CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT), WATER, NATURAL FLAVOR, GUAR GUM, CAROB GUM, FD&C YELLOW 5, FD&C BLUE 1.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:  
CONTAINS MILK, AND SOY. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, WHEAT OR EGGS FROM MANUFACTURING AND BLENDING.



**PB CUP made with Reese's**

INGREDIENTS:  
MILK, CREAM, BUTTERMILK, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, SKIM MILK, CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT), REESE'S® PEANUT BUTTER CUP PIECES (MILK CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE, NONFAT MILK, MILKFAT, LACTOSE, SOY LECITHIN, PGPR {EMULSIFIER}], PEANUTS, SUGAR, DEXTROSE, SALT, TBHQ AND CITRIC ACID [TO MAINTAIN FRESHNESS]), REESE'S® PEANUT BUTTER (PEANUTS, PEANUT OIL, SUGAR, SALT, CORNSTARCH), WATER, GUAR GUM, CAROB GUM.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION:  
CONTAINS MILK, PEANUTS AND SOY. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF TREE NUTS, WHEAT OR EGGS FROM MANUFACTURING AND BLENDING.

## Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container  
Serving size 12 fl oz (355 mL)  
as prepared

Amount per serving	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>430</b>
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 15g	19%
Saturated Fat 9g	45%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 115mg	38%
Sodium 170mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 63g	23%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 53g	
Includes 39g Added Sugars	78%
<b>Protein 11g</b>	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%	Calcium 353mg 25%
Iron 0mg 0%	Potassium 430mg 10%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



8 13993 00505 7

## Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container  
Serving size 12 fl oz (355 mL)  
as prepared

Amount per serving	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>430</b>
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 16g	21%
Saturated Fat 10g	50%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 50mg	17%
Sodium 150mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 62g	23%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 51g	
Includes 31g Added Sugars	62%
<b>Protein 10g</b>	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%	Calcium 361mg 30%
Iron 1mg 6%	Potassium 492mg 10%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



8 13993 00534 7

## Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container  
Serving size 12 fl oz (355 mL)  
as prepared

Amount per serving	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>480</b>
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 20g	26%
Saturated Fat 11g	55%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 50mg	17%
Sodium 170mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 65g	24%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 53g	
Includes 35g Added Sugars	70%
<b>Protein 12g</b>	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%	Calcium 372mg 30%
Iron 1mg 6%	Potassium 533mg 10%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



8 13993 00137 0